Greater Cincinnati Intergroup

Council of AA

Contributions Report

November 2020

Group Contributions

112 Big Book

164 Reasons

Came to and Believe AM

Corny Virus Group

Deer Park Discussion Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

Father Bill's Group

FNOP Friday Night Old Peeps

Greenhills Discussion Group

Holy Family 12 Step

Island Of Misfit Toys

Just For Today 606914

Kenwood Sunday Nite

Mariemont Day

More About Alcoholism

Mt. Healthy 12 & 12

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu

Pathfinders Group

Ridge Group

Rise & Shine

Saturday Early Bird

Silverwood Group

Spiritual Tune Up Group

Springdale Big Book Meeting
Total for Group Contributions
Correctional Literature Contribution

Delhi No. 1 Group
Total for Correctional Literature Contribution
Radio Contributions

Delhi No. 1 Group
Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Memorial Contributions

Total for Contributions

73.59
120.00
180.00

72.60

24.35
399.00
180.00
150.00
100.00

50.00

60.00
514.39

42.00
100.00

60.00

91.00

12.00

45.00

25.00

78.00

30.00

92.20
312.00

59.20

96.00
137.00

$3,103.33

50.00
$ 50.00

25.00
$ 25.00
$ 140.00
$1,715.00
$ 25.00
$5,058.33



